                                       Wamco, Inc., 11555 Coley River Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708
     Tel: (714) 545-5560 Fax: (714) 545-6093 Email: info@wamcoinc.com Website: www.wamcoinc.com
BL06 : LED Flexible StripBL06 : LED Flexible Strip
INTRODUCTIONINTRODUCTION
Wamco BL06 is a flexible linear LED illumination system for interior
decoration such as path and cove lighting. BL06 is available in white
and warm white. BL06 provides many advantages including brilliant
light output, significent energy savings and reduced maintenance costs.
FEATURESFEATURES
• Flexible PCB with adhesive tape
• Each 100mm (5 LEDs) of PCB can be cut
• 8,000mm/8M maximum run length in series (total length on a reel)
• Long service time (up to 50,000 hours)
• Safety due to low voltage operation (24VDC)
• 3 year warranty
• Nichia LED applied
APPLICATIONSAPPLICATIONS
• Indoor decorative lighting
CERTIFICATIONSCERTIFICATIONS
• CE, RoHS
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
• Size : 8,000mm(L) x 10mm(W) x 2.5mm(H)
• Total reel length : 8,000mm (8M)
• Storage Temp. : -30 ℃ ~ +80 ℃, Operating Temp. : -20 ℃ ~ +70 ℃
DIMENSIONS (Unit : mm)DIMENSIONS (Unit : mm)
115°
115°
Viewing
angle
  48W
  48W
   Power
1600lm
1600lm
Lum.Flux
  400 pcs
  400 pcs
   LED Qty
    2A24VDC
     Warm White
    (Typ.3000K)
WL-BL06-A-L-8000
    2A24VDC
White
    (Typ.7500K)
WL-BL06-A-W-8000
     CurrentInput Vol.ColorProduct
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor